5. Abendschwinget Fankhaus, 19. Juli 2002 in Trub/BE Statistische Tabelle

1 Barki Christian 2 Zaugg Thomas 3 Schliichter  Franz
Eggiwil S 5850 Eggiwil 58.00 Langnau 57.75
Aeschbacher  Jakob + 10.00 Schltichter Christian + 10.00 Gehrig Roland + 10.00
Burger Hans + 10.00 Béhler Daniel + 10.00 Gasser Udi - 8.75
Grossenbacher Marco + 9.75 Siegenthaler  Matthias + 10.00 Banz udi + 10.00
Gehrig Roland - 9.00 Schltichter Franz - 9.00 Zaugg Thomas - 9.00
Siegenthaler ~ Matthias + 9.75 Bahler Fritz - 9.00 Burki Ruedi + 10.00
Reber Urs + 10.00 Gehrig Roland + 10.00 Oberli Urs + 10.00

4 a Aeschbacher Jakob 4 b Siegenthaler Matthias 5 a Reber Urs
Bigenthal 57.25 Fankhaus 57.25 Escholzmatt S 56.75
Burki Christian o] 8.75 Bucher Armin + 10.00 Wiithrich Bernhard - 9.00
Berger René + 10.00 Steffen Thomas + 10.00 Withrich Fritz + 10.00
Oberli Urs o] 8.75 Zaugg Thomas o] 8.50 Aeschlimann  Heinz - 9.00
Fankhauser Benjamin + 10.00 Grossenbacher Marco + 10.00 Salzmann Beat + 10.00
Banz Udi + 9.75 Burki Christian o] 8.75 Gasser Udi + 10.00
Gasser Ueli + 10.00 Zaugg Res + 10.00 Burki Christian o] 8.75

5 b Grossenbach Marco 6 Withrich  Bernhard 7 a Oberli Urs
Langnau 56.75 Trub 56.50 Schangnau 56.25
Fankhauser Simon + 10.00 Reber Urs - 9.00 Aeschlimann  Heinz - 9.00
Bronimann Roger + 9.75 Réthlisberger  Martin + 9.75 Remund Marcel + 9.75
Burki Christian o] 8.50 Bahler Fritz - 9.00 Aeschbacher  Jakob + 9.75
Siegenthaler  Matthias o] 8.75 Berger Rene + 9.75 Burger Hans + 10.00
Odermatt Noldi + 10.00 Oberli Urs - 9.00 Withrich Bernhard - 9.00
Tschanz Richard + 9.75 Bahler Daniel + 10.00 Schltchter Franz o] 8.75

7 b Banz Udli 8 a BUrki Ruedi 8 b Blrki Walter
Hadle 56.25 Eggiwil 56.00 Eggiwil 56.00
Bahler Fritz - 9.00 Béhler Daniel o] 8.75 Brunner Adrian + 10.00
Waithrich Martin + 10.00 Fankhauser Martin - 9.00 Aeschlimann  Heinz o] 8.75
Schilichter Franz o] 8.50 Baumgartner  Markus2 + 10.00 Rothlisberger  Martin - 8.75
Siegenthaler  Hans + 10.00 Steffen Rene + 9.75 Reber Marcel + 10.00
Aeschbacher  Jakob o] 8.75 Schltchter Franz o] 8.75 Gehrig Roland o] 8.75
Berger Rene + 10.00 Réthlisberger  Martin + 9.75 Fankhauser Martin + 9.75

8 ¢ Gehrig Roland 9 a Fankhauser Simon 9 b Gygax Marcel
Sumiswald 56.00 Mauss 55.75 Schwanden 55.75
Schitchter Franz o] 8.75 Grossenbacher Marco o] 8.75 Gasser Ueli o] 8.50
Bogli Sandro + 9.75 Zaugg Res + 9.75 Salzmann Beat + 9.75
Reber Bruno + 10.00 Bahler Daniel - 8.75 Tschanz Richard - 8.75
Burki Christian - 9.00 Stucki Adrian + 10.00 Steffen Thomas - 8.75
Brki Walter + 9.75 Burger Hans - 8.75 Tschanz Hans + 10.00
Zaugg Thomas o] 8.75 Siegenthaler  Hans + 9.75 Bogli Sandro + 10.00

9 ¢ Tschanz Richard 9d Odermatt Noldi 9 e Bahler Fritz
Eriz 55.75 Trub 55.75 Walkringen 55.75
Salzmann Beat o] 8.75 Rothlisberger  Martin o] 8.75 Banz udi - 9.00
Kestenholz Res + 9.75 Steffen Rolf + 10.00 Reber Marcel + 9.75
Gygax Marcel - 8.75 Fankhauser Benjamin + 9.75 Withrich Bernhard - 9.00
Wiithrich Fritz + 10.00 Béhler Fritz o] 8.75 Odermatt Noldi + 10.00
Aeschlimann  Heinz + 9.75 Grossenbacher Marco o] 8.50 Zaugg Thomas - 9.00
Grossenbacher Marco o] 8.75 Salzmann Beat + 10.00 Aegerter Thomas - 9.00

10 a Burger Hans 10 b Gasser Udli 10 ¢ Zaugg Res
Oberthal 55.50 Eggiwil 55.50 Eggiwil 55.50
Brunner Marcel + 9.75 Gygax Marcel + 9.75 Habegger Heinz + 9.75
Brki Christian o] 8.50 Schltchter Franz - 8.75 Fankhauser Simon o] 8.50
Habegger Heinz + 9.75 Brunner Marcel + 9.75 Withrich Martin + 10.00
Oberli Urs o] 8.75 Bogli Sandro + 10.00 Brunner Marcel - 9.00
Fankhauser Simon - 8.75 Reber Urs o] 8.75 Siegenthaler  Hans + 9.75
Steffen René + 10.00 Aeschbacher  Jakob o] 8.50 Siegenthaler ~ Matthias o] 8.50

10 d Berger Rene 10 e Aegerter Thomas 10 f KammermanMarcel
Sumiswald 55.50 Eggiwil 55.50 Riedbach 55.50
Reber Bruno + 9.75 Kammermann Marcel - 8.75 Aegerter Thomas - 8.75
Aeschbacher  Jakob o] 8.75 Stadelmann Pius + 10.00 Stucki Adrian + 9.75
Withrich Fritz + 9.75 Steffen Thomas - 9.00 Bronimann Roger - 9.00
Withrich Bernhard o] 8.50 Aeschlimann  Heinz - 8.75 Rothlisberger  Martin - 9.00
Bogli Sandro + 10.00 Habegger Heinz + 10.00 Reber Bruno + 10.00
Banz Udi o] 8.75 Béhler Fritz - 9.00 Brunner Marcel - 9.00
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11 a Bahler Danid
Walkringen

Birki Ruedi +
Zaugg Thomas o]
Fankhauser Simon -
Fankhauser Martin +
Baumgartner  Markus2 +
Wiithrich Bernhard o]

11 d Wdthrich  Fritz
Eggiwil
Tschanz Hans +
Reber Urs 0
Berger René o]
Tschanz Richard o]
Kunz Manfred +
Habegger Heinz +

12 a Schnider David
Sorenberg

Bogli Sandro o]
Steffen Rene o]
Holzer Daniel +
Kunz Manfred +
Brunner Marcel 0
Fankhauser Benjamin +

12 d Fankhauser Martin

Trub

Leuenberger  Michael +
Birki Ruedi -
Zenger Roger +
Béahler Daniel o]
Salzmann Beat -
Burki Walter o]

13 Rothlisberge Martin
Beat

Sumiswald
Odermatt Noldi +
Wiithrich Bernhard o]
Birki Walter -
Kammermann Marcel -
Remund Marcel +
Birki Ruedi 0
14 ¢ Tschanz Hans
Eriz
Wiithrich Fritz o]
Leuenberger  Michael -
Hofstetter Reto +
Baumgartner  Markus2 o]
Gygax Marcel o]
Brunner Adrian +
15 a Bucher Armin
Schiipfheim
Siegenthaler ~ Matthias o]
Habegger Heinz o]
Kestenholz Res -
Holzer Daniel +
Steffen Rolf +
Aeschlimann  Heinz 0

16 b Stadelmann Pius

Marbach

Steffen René +
Aegerter Thomas o]
Reber Marcel -
Bronimann Roger o]
Waithrich Martin o]
Baumgartner  Markus2 -

55.25
9.75
8.50
8.75
9.75
9.75
8.75

55.25
9.75
8.50
8.75
8.50
9.75

10.00

55.00
8.50
8.50

10.00
9.75
8.50
9.75

55.00
9.75
9.00

10.00
8.50
9.00
8.75

54.75
9.75
8.75
8.75
9.00
9.75
8.75

54.50
8.50
8.75
9.75
8.75
8.75

10.00

54.25
8.50
8.50
8.75
9.75

10.00
8.75

54.00
10.00
8.50
9.00
8.75
8.75
9.00

11 b Steffen Rene
Langnau 55.25
Stadelmann Pius o] 8.50
Schnider David + 9.75
Leuenberger  Michael + 9.75
Burki Ruedi o] 8.50
Fankhauser Benjamin + 10.00
Burger Hans o] 8.75
11 e Wdithrich  Martin
Trub 55.25
Hofstetter Reto + 9.75
Banz Udli 0 8.50
Zaugg Res o] 8.75
Zenger Roger + 9.75
Stadelmann Pius + 9.75
Steffen Thomas o] 8.75
12 b Aeschlimann Heinz
Wasen 55.00
Oberli Urs - 9.00
Brki Walter + 9.75
Reber Urs - 9.00
Aegerter Thomas - 8.75
Tschanz Richard 0 8.75
Bucher Armin + 9.75
12 e Leuenberger Michael
Eggiwil 55.00
Fankhauser Martin o] 8.75
Tschanz Hans - 9.00
Steffen René o] 8.75
Reber Martin + 9.75
Reber Marcel - 9.00
Reber Bruno + 9.75
14 a Baumgartner
Fankhaus 54.50
Remund Marcel o] 8.50
Holzer Daniel + 10.00
Brki Ruedi 0 8.75
Tschanz Hans + 9.75
Bahler Daniel 0 8.50
Stadelmann Pius - 9.00
14 d Bogli Sandro
Schwanden 54.50
Schnider David + 9.75
Gehrig Roland o] 8.50
Stucki Adrian + 10.00
Gasser Udli o] 8.75
Berger Rene o] 8.75
Gygax Marcel o] 8.75
15 b Kestenholz Res
Aeschlen 54.25
Siegenthaler  Hans o] 8.50
Tschanz Richard 0 8.50
Bucher Armin - 8.75
Reber Martin o] 8.75
Hofstetter Reto + 9.75
Kunz Manfred + 10.00

17 Fankhauser Benjamin

Trub 53.75
Hofstetter Reto + 9.75
Odermatt Noldi 0 8.50
Brunner Adrian + 9.75
Aeschbacher  Jakob o] 8.50
Steffen Rene o] 8.75
Schnider David 0 8.50
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11 ¢ Stucki Adrian
Eggiwil 55.25
Kunz Manfred + 10.00
Kammermann Marcel 0 8.50
Bogli Sandro o] 8.50
Fankhauser Simon o] 8.50
Reber Martin + 9.75
Reber Marcel + 10.00
11 f Brunner Marcel
Ruegsbach 55.25
Burger Hans o] 8.75
Zenger Roger + 9.75
Gasser udi o] 8.75
Zaugg Res - 9.00
Schnider David + 10.00
Kammermann Marcel - 9.00
12 ¢ Steffen Thomas
Wiggen 55.00
Bronimann Roger - 8.75
Siegenthaler ~ Matthias o] 8.75
Aegerter Thomas - 8.75
Gygax Marcel - 8.75
Zenger Roger + 10.00
Withrich Martin + 10.00
12 f Reber Marcel
Trub 55.00
Reber Martin + 9.75
Bahler Fritz 0 8.75
Stadelmann Pius - 9.00
Burki Walter o] 8.75
Leuenberger  Michael - 9.00
Remund Marcel + 9.75
Markus2 14 b Salzmann
Signau 54.50
Tschanz Richard + 9.75
Gygax Marcel o] 8.75
Remund Marcel + 9.75
Reber Urs o] 8.50
Fankhauser Martin - 9.00
Odermatt Noldi 0 8.75
14 e Siegenthaler Hans
Trub 54.50
Kestenholz Res + 9.75
Schllichter Christian 0 8.75
Kunz Manfred + 10.00
Banz udi o] 8.75
Zaugg Res o] 8.50
Fankhauser Simon 0 8.75
16 a Habegger Heinz
Fankhaus 54.00
Zaugg Res o] 8.50
Bucher Armin + 9.75
Burger Hans o] 8.50
Steffen Rolf + 10.00
Aegerter Thomas o] 8.50
Wiithrich Fritz 0 8.75
18 a Reber Bruno
Trub 53.50
Berger René o] 8.75
Reber Martin + 9.75
Gehrig Roland o] 8.75
Remund Marcel - 9.00
Kammermann Marcel 0 8.50
Leuenberger  Michael o] 8.75
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18 b Remund
GlUmenen
Baumgartner  Markus2
Oberli Urs
Salzmann Beat
Reber Bruno
Rothlisberger  Martin
Reber Marcel

19 ¢ Hofstetter
Finsterwald
Wiithrich Martin
Steffen Rolf
Fankhauser Benjamin
Tschanz Hans
Kestenholz Res
Holzer Daniel

21 Kunz
Trubschachen
Stucki Adrian
Brunner Adrian
Siegenthaler  Hans
Schnider David
Wiithrich Fritz
K estenholz Res

24 Schllchter
Biglen
Zaugg Thomas
Siegenthaler  Hans
Steffen Rolf

Reto

ccCcc + +0

53.00
8.50
8.50
8.50
8.75
8.75

10.00

19 a Brunner Adrian
Ruegsbach

Burki Walter o]
Kunz Manfred 0
Reber Martin -
Fankhauser Benjamin o]
Holzer Daniel +
Tschanz Hans o]
20 a Steffen Rolf
Langnau

Odermatt Noldi o]
Hofstetter Reto +
Schltichter Christian o]
Habegger Heinz o]
Bucher Armin 0
Zenger Roger -
22 Holzer Daniel
Frauenkapp.

Zenger Roger o]
Baumgartner  Markus2 o]
Schnider David o]
Bucher Armin o]
Brunner Adrian 0
Hofstetter Reto o]

53.00
8.50
8.50
8.75
8.50

10.00
8.75

52.75
8.50
9.75
8.50
8.50
8.50
9.00

51.25
8.50
8.50
8.50
8.75
8.50
8.50
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19 b Reber
Escholzmatt
Reber Marcel
Reber Bruno
Brunner Adrian
Kestenholz Res
Leuenberger  Michael
Stucki Adrian

20 b Zenger
Fahrni
Holzer Daniel
Brunner Marcel
Fankhauser Martin
Withrich Martin
Steffen Thomas
Steffen Rolf

23 Bronimann

Sumiswald

Steffen Thomas
Grossenbacher Marco
Kammermann Marcel
Stadelmann Pius

Martin

oo + ' OO

Roger

' 0000 +

Roger

ccCc + ' o

53.00
8.50
8.50
8.75

10.00
8.50
8.75

52.75
9.75
8.50
8.50
8.50
8.50
9.00

36.25
8.75
8.75
9.00
9.75



